
60

50

60 6050
264.00

1069.20

718
932

769

764.94

871.65

173.25

173.25

1728.91

203.25

264

560.41

769

272.25 (D)

272.25 (D)

500.00

500.00

6

(01 - 37 - 4 )(01 - 37 - 5 )

(35 - 119 -2 )

(35 - 120 - 2 )

(35 - 120 - 1 )

(35 - 116 -3 )

(35 - 118 -1 4 )

KANSAS RD

35120

01037

35117

35119

35121

35118

01072

35116

TAX MAP
35120

r

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

0 100 200 30050 Feet

POLAND TOWNSHIP

POLAND TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2010Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

35118

35120 3512135119

35117

01037 01036

35116

01072

35111

01071

Approximate


